SI No.

(1)

B OWOW DN -

Policy No.
)
GDI/HOS/06/2016/MAH/C/0002
GDI/GLN/03/2019/MAH/P/0001

GDI/PBC/01/2023/MAH/P/0001
GDI/GLN/11/2023/MAH/P/92000!

Marine Hull Outstanding

Policy
Issuance Date
(3)
18/06/16
07/03/19
12/01/23
21/11/23

Date of
Intimation

4)
03/06/18

01/10/19

14/01/24
29/02/24

Estimated Total day of unsettlement
Loss Amount from intimation
(5) (6)
100,000 Near about 5 years
450,000 Near about 4 years
0 Near about 1 Month
700,000 Near about 14 Days
1,250,000

Reason for not
payment
(7

Lack of Documents
Lack of Documents

Lack of Documents
Lack of Documents



